
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, English Department

Y. G. fl. Boildina, Oakland, Gal. 6 Months, $50,

Pae OAKLAND. Pat 337

Partington Blanche Miss, teacher The
Cal Conservatory and College of

Music, r E 12th cor 3d av
" Edw H, r E 12th cor 3d av
" Gertrude Miss, artist S F Exam-

iner, r E 12th cor 3d av
" John H E, artist E 12th cor 3d av,

r same
" Kate Miss, r E 12th cor 3d av
" Richd L, artist S F Examiner, r

E 12th cor 3d av
Partland Edw L, r 628 17th
" Jas E, elk, r 628 17th
Parton Harry, agt, r 763 17th
Partridge A P, carp, r 1416 9th
" Chas A, foreman S F, r 827 Union
" Jos, blksmith S F, r 827 Union
" Wm, r914 Wood
" W H, rpr S P Co, r 812 Myrtle
Pascal J Mrs, r San Pablo av nr 41st

Paschold Carl,
tailor
r Berkeley

Pascoe Henry, wood and coal 1155

E 14th, rl068 E 15th
" Mamie Miss, artist 1068 E 15th, r

same
" Milton H, bkkpr, r 1068 E 15th
Pasla John (F Poule & Co) r 1813

Goss
" John (F Poule & Co) r 1813 Goss

jPasnult Alex, painter, r 625 3d
" Ernest, lab, r 625 3d
" Rose Miss, elk, r 625 3d
'* Saml, car bldr, r 625 3d
Pasquale Edw, mgr Pasquale Mfg Co

S F, rllOO Peralta
Passmore H B Mrs, teacher The Cal

Conservatory and College of
Music, r S F

" Henry B, teacher The Cal Con-
servatory- and College of Music, r

S F
Paston Geo, master mariner, r 2239 Ade-

line
Patch Mary Miss, r 758 11th

Paterson Arthur, student, r 1065 Washn
PATERSON E M, Physician and Sur-

geon, rooms 18, 19 and 53, 54, 55,

1065 Washington, Telephone 274, r
same

" Frank H, student, r 1065 Washn
" Leda Miss, r 1065 Washn
" Ray, student, r 1065 Washn
Patreo C, driver DeMartini & Ceregh-

ino, r 1067 Center
Patrey Jacob P (Hogeboom & Patrey)

r 1410 Brush
Patrick Annie Miss, r 989 Center
" Jos, lab, r Pleasant Valley
" Wm, frmn, r 1322 10th
Patrone John, lab, r 47th nr Shattuck

av
Patten A Mrs, r Sutter nr San Pablo

av
" Frank E, cond S P Co, r 1135 E

19th
" P G Mrs, r 1135 E 19th

Patter Chauncey C, saloon 1851 San
Pablo av, r same

Patters John, lab S P Co
Patterson A J Mrs, r 1311 16th av
" A J, mgr Washington Lumber Co,

r 576 20th
" C Mrs, r 1062y2 26th av
" Clara R Miss, r 685 Sycamore
" E L, mach, r 952 Pine
" Fred A, elk Dalziel & Moller, r 1065
Washn

" Geo W, miner, r 685 Sycamore
" Grace M Miss, prin Oakland Cen-

tral Free Kindergarten, r Alameda
" Herbert F, r 685 Sycamore
" I W, carp 952 Pine, r same
" Jennie Miss, retoucher S F, r 1062^2

26th av
" John, cook O F Rooney, r 7th cor

Pine
" John, emp P P P Co, r 1415 West
" John W, elk P S L Co, r 566 10th
" Mamie Miss, elk J Russ, r 268 5th
" P E, r 1119 Brush
" Robt L, r 1062y2 26th av
" S W, emp E O St R R, r 1420 13th

av
*' Thos, r 268 5th
" W A, drugs 399 12th, r 1116 Bdy
" Walter J, collr S F, r 269 9th
" Wm, watchman S P Co, r 1391 12th
" Wm J, dep city assessor, r Girard

Hotel
" Wm T, died Sept 14, 94
Pattiani Alfred W (A W Pattiani &

Co) r Alameda
" A W & Co (A W Pattiani) ar-

chitects and bldrs, 962 Bdy
Pattie C, motorman O R R Co, r Tel-

egraph av cor 49th
Pattison Geo H, detective S F, r

Pearl nr Weston av
Patton Jos H, bkmn S P Co, r 858

Willow
" Jos H, elk W S Manuel, r 769

Jefferson
" S Mrs, furn rms 869 Washn
" Thos G, moved to Placerville
Patullo Jas, mach, r 522 Kennedy
Patzer Paul, r foot Park av
Pauer K, tailor, r 469M: 9th
Paul B M Mrs, r 1059 Franklin
" C, tinware, 1618 Telegraph av, r

same
" H, mariner, r 250 Harlan
" Manuel P, barber F Recardo, r 250

Harlan
" Martin, bkkpr, r 1059 Franklin
Pauler T, brewer S F, r 1317 7th
Pauli Otto, boiler mkr, r 1160 Camp-

bell
Paulin J, moved to S F
Paulk Hugh H, elk S F, r 1504 San

Pablo av
" Ira M, r 1504 San Pablo av
" John F, r 1504 San Pablo av
Paullain G,

clerk
r 813 15th
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lliam J. DinjEBB
Real Estate Agents anfl Anctloneers

460 & 462 Eighth St. OAKLAND


